Contract P500.155 - Bid Tabulation

Base Line Item Detail					G & P Parlamas,Inc. P		Patock Construction Company		JG Drywall LLC		Hall Building Corporation		mccauley construction D and K Constru			ruction Co., Inc. alna construction c		ruction corp	tion corp seacoast builders		Martell Construction Co. Inc.		Railroad Construction Company,		Apex Enterprises of Union Inc		Blade Contracting, Inc.		Cobra Construction Co., Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	ΟΤΥ	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,664.00	\$4,664.00	\$8,350.00	\$8,350.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$5,000.00	1		\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$239,200.00	\$239,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$636.00	\$636.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
				Fuel Price Adjustment (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$1,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$1,000 as your bid item																										
4	1HFP001	1	L.S.	for this item.)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,130.00	\$12,130.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,990.00	\$9,990.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	2E01CAL	577	C.Y.	Coarse Aggregate Layer	\$40.00	\$23,080.00	\$30.00	\$17,310.00	\$26.00	\$15,002.00	\$48.00	\$27,696.00	\$42.00	\$24,234.00	\$24.48	\$14,124.96	\$40.00	\$23,080.00	\$30.00	\$17,310.00	\$32.00	\$18,464.00	\$40.00	\$23,080.00	\$46.00	\$26,542.00	\$34.50	\$19,906.50	\$45.00	\$25,965.00
7	2H00006	519	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Orange	\$3.00	\$1,557.00	\$4.00	\$2,076.00	\$10.00	\$5,190.00	\$6.00	\$3.114.00	\$9.50	\$4.930.50	\$5.78	\$2,999.82	\$4.50	\$2,335.50	\$3.00	\$1,557.00	\$12.00	\$6,228.00	\$10.00	\$5,190.00	\$10.00	\$5,190.00	\$5.00	\$2,595.00	\$3.50	\$1,816.50
8	2H01DSC	364	S.Y.	Temporary Seeding	\$2.00	\$728.00	\$1.50	\$546.00	\$0.50	\$182.00	\$0.50	\$182.00	\$1.60	\$582.40	\$1.20	\$436.80	\$2.25	\$819.00	\$1.50	\$546.00	\$4.00	\$1,456.00	\$1.00	\$364.00	\$1.75	\$637.00	\$2.00	\$728.00	\$2.50	\$910.00
9	2H40TEC	3	Each	Inlet Filters	\$70.00	\$210.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$278.10	\$834.30	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$67.00	\$201.00	\$92.00	\$276.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
10	2H45TEC	53	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$30.00	\$1,590.00	\$28.00	\$1,484.00	\$60.00	\$3,180.00	\$36.00	\$1,908.00	\$30.00	\$1,590.00	\$24.25	\$1,285.25	\$80.00	\$4,240.00	\$40.00	\$2,120.00	\$55.00	\$2,915.00	\$200.00	\$10,600.00	\$34.00	\$1,802.00	\$36.75	\$1,947.75	\$75.00	\$3,975.00
11	N1F0001	1	L.S.	Concrete Washout Facility	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
12	3A04ABC	183	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 4" Thick	\$8.00	\$1,464.00	\$6.00	\$1,098.00	\$20.00	\$3,660.00	\$15.00	\$2,745.00	\$6.36	\$1,163.88	\$4.96	\$907.68	\$8.00	\$1,464.00	\$6.75	\$1,235.25	\$7.50	\$1,372.50	\$10.00	\$1,830.00	\$7.00	\$1,281.00	\$11.00	\$2,013.00	\$65.00	\$11,895.00
13	3A05ABC	76	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 5" Thick	\$10.00	\$760.00	\$7.00	\$532.00	\$22.00	\$1,672.00	\$19.00	\$1,444.00	\$7.50	\$570.00	\$5.45	\$414.20	\$25.00	\$1,900.00	\$8.35	\$634.60	\$8.00	\$608.00	\$15.00	\$1,140.00	\$7.00	\$532.00	\$13.75	\$1,045.00	\$81.25	\$6,175.00
14	3A07ABC	162	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6.5" Thick	\$13.00	\$2,106.00	\$9.00	\$1,458.00	\$24.00	\$3,888.00	\$20.00	\$3,240.00	\$9.54	\$1,545.48	\$6.94	\$1,124.28	\$49.00	\$7,938.00	\$10.85	\$1,757.70	\$8.25	\$1,336.50	\$20.00	\$3,240.00	\$11.00	\$1,782.00	\$16.00	\$2,592.00	\$105.63	\$17,112.06
				Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt																										
15	3B31SUP	11	Ton	12.5M64 Surface Course	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$159.00	\$1,749.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$168.55	\$1,854.05	\$95.00	\$1,045.00	\$85.00	\$935.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$90.00	\$990.00	\$185.00	\$2,035.00	\$183.00	\$2,013.00	\$103.50	\$1,138.50	\$250.00	\$2,750.00
				Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt																										
16	3B34SUP	15	Ton	25M 64 Base Course	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$149.00	\$2,235.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$230.00	\$3,450.00	\$157.93	\$2,368.95	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$190.00	\$2,850.00	\$172.00	\$2,580.00	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$295.00	\$4,425.00
				Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, 8" Thick																										
17	3D08PCP	147	S.Y.		\$70.00	\$10,290.00	\$68.00	\$9,996.00	\$100.00	\$14,700.00	\$90.00	\$13,230.00	\$80.56	\$11,842.32	\$79.31	\$11,658.57	\$88.50	\$13,009.50	\$60.00	\$8,820.00	\$63.00	\$9,261.00	\$67.00	\$9,849.00	\$88.00	\$12,936.00	\$77.75	\$11,429.25	\$67.50	\$9,922.50
18	5B05PVC	78	L.F.	5" PVC Pipe, Schedule 40 Precast Concrete Splash	\$25.00	\$1,950.00	\$26.00	\$2,028.00	\$40.00	\$3,120.00	\$32.00	\$2,496.00	\$27.56	\$2,149.68	\$6.61	\$515.58	\$40.00	\$3,120.00	\$30.00	\$2,340.00	\$30.00	\$2,340.00	\$17.00	\$1,326.00	\$30.00	\$2,340.00	\$46.00	\$3,588.00	\$28.00	\$2,184.00
19	5D00002	5	Each	Pad	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$53.00	\$265.00	\$55.00		\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$85.00	\$425.00		\$575.00			\$50.00	\$250.00
20	5D10INC	2	C.Y.	Incidental Concrete	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$575.00	. ,	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$380.00	\$760.00		\$1,000.00	\$145.00	\$290.00
21	N5F0001	145	L.F.	9" X 18" Concrete Curb	\$15.00	\$2,175.00	\$23.00	\$3,335.00	\$30.00	\$4,350.00	\$26.00	\$3,770.00	\$24.38	\$3,535.10	\$16.52	\$2,395.40	\$15.50	\$2,247.50	\$19.80	\$2,871.00	\$20.00	\$2,900.00	\$24.00	\$3,480.00	\$27.00	\$3,915.00	\$28.75	\$4,168.75	\$29.00	\$4,205.00
22	5K00021	460	L.F.	Temporary Fencing, 96" High Pedestrian Gate, Type II,	\$5.00	\$2,300.00	\$3.40	\$1,564.00	\$10.00	\$4,600.00	\$22.00	\$10,120.00	\$6.50	\$2,990.00	\$4.40	\$2,024.00	\$12.00	\$5,520.00	\$15.00	\$6,900.00	\$21.00	\$9,660.00	\$25.00	\$11,500.00	\$22.00	\$10,120.00	\$18.50	\$8,510.00	\$5.00	\$2,300.00
23	5K01PGT	1	Each	72" High, 4' Wide Chain Link Fence, Type II,	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$790.00	\$790.00	\$833.00	\$833.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$877.00	\$877.00	\$1,334.00	\$1,334.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
24	5K72CLB	54	L.F.	72" High	\$40.00	\$2,160.00	\$48.00	\$2,592.00	\$80.00	\$4,320.00	\$110.00	\$5,940.00	\$111.00	\$5,994.00	\$60.00	\$3,240.00	\$39.00	\$2,106.00	\$35.00	\$1,890.00	\$115.00	\$6,210.00	\$90.00	\$4,860.00	\$52.00	\$2,808.00	\$80.50	\$4,347.00	\$26.50	\$1,431.00
25	5N00001	166	S.Y.	Concrete Sidewalk, Reinforced, 4" Thick	\$40.00	\$6,640.00	\$39.00	\$6,474.00	\$90.00	\$14,940.00	\$50.00	\$8,300.00	\$41.34	\$6,862.44	\$39.65	\$6,581.90	\$50.00	\$8,300.00	\$45.00	\$7,470.00	\$40.00	\$6,640.00	\$25.00	\$4,150.00	\$45.00	\$7,470.00	\$51.75	\$8,590.50	\$63.00	\$10,458.00
26	5N07CHR	1	Each	Concrete Handicap Ramp	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$805.00	\$805.00	\$517.50	\$517.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
27	5Q01FOA	1	Unit	Furnish Field Office, Type	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$3,475.00	\$3,475.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$28,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$302.00	\$302.00
28	5Q02MFA	9	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type A	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$576.00	\$5,184.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$275.00	\$2,475.00	\$220.00	\$1,980.00	\$388.88	\$3,499.92	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$850.00	\$7,650.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,086.00	\$9,774.00	\$155.00	\$1,395.00
29	5ZL0066	71	L.F.	4" Polyvinyl Chloride Sewer Pipe	\$25.00	\$1,775.00	\$36.00	\$2,556.00	\$80.00	\$5,680.00	\$60.00	\$4,260.00	\$45.60	\$3,237.60	\$5.50	\$390.50	\$40.00	\$2,840.00	\$40.00	\$2,840.00	\$25.00	\$1,775.00	\$17.00	\$1,207.00	\$50.00	\$3,550.00	\$70.25	\$4,987.75	\$22.50	\$1,597.50
30	5ZL0067	2	Each	4" Sanitary Sewer Clean	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$430.00	\$860.00	\$520.00	\$1.040.00	\$385.00	\$770.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$316.25	\$632.50	\$75.00	\$150.00
31	5ZO0027	7	Each	Bollards	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$620.00	\$4,340.00	\$525.00		\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$540.00	\$3,780.00		\$4,200.00		\$4,830.00	\$175.00	\$1,225.00
32	9A02UBW	1	L.S.	Building HVAC Work	\$199,000.00	\$199,000.00	\$208,000.00	\$208,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$211,000.00	\$211,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$199,000.00	\$199,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$227,000.00	\$227,000.00	\$228,850.00	\$228,850.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00
33	9A03UBW	1	L.S.	Building Plumbing Work	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$143,000.00	\$143,000.00	\$118,500.00	\$118,500.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$136,275.00	\$136,275.00	\$117,000.00	\$117,000.00
34	9A04UBW	1	L.S.	Building Electric Work	\$206,000.00	\$206,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$184,000.00	\$184,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$228,000.00		\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$353,000.00	\$353,000.00		\$237,000.00		\$299,000.00	\$305,000.00	\$305,000.00
35	9A01UBW	1	L.S.	Building Architectural Work Demolition of Buildings (1)	\$942,000.00	\$942,000.00	. , ,	\$1,026,933.00	\$950,000.00	. ,	• , ,	\$1,034,000.00	\$1,221,967.00	. , ,	. , ,		.,,	. , ,	. , ,	. , ,	\$1,317,000.00	. , ,	. , ,	\$1,100,000.00	. ,	.,,,	\$1,117,900.00	. , ,	1,499,900.00	• • • • • • • • • • •
36	5ZO0012	1	L.S.	Removal of Asbestos (This	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,450.00	\$26,450.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
				is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$25,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$25,000 as your bid for																										
37	5ZO0042	1	L.S.	item.)	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
38	5ZO0046	1	Each	Waste Oil Tank, 250 Gallons	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$10,576.00	\$10,576.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,576.00	\$12,576.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
39	7C01TOP	800	S.Y.	Topsoil	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.40	\$3,520.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$12.00	\$9,600.00	\$4.66	\$3,728.00	\$1.65	. ,	\$7.25		\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.50	\$5,200.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00	. ,	\$1,360.00		. ,	\$8.05	\$6,440.00
40	7D19SED	727	S.Y.	Seeding, Type Parkway North - Facility Seed Mix	\$4.00	\$2,908.00	\$2.00	\$1,454.00	\$10.00	\$7,270.00	\$4.00	\$2,908.00	\$2.12	\$1,541.24	\$1.93	\$1,403.11	\$2.35	\$1,708.45	\$1.20	\$872.40	\$6.00	\$4,362.00	\$2.00	\$1,454.00	\$2.00	\$1,454.00	\$3.50	\$2,544.50	\$13.50	\$9,814.50
41	7N00009	1	Each	Flagpole	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,770.00	\$4,770.00	\$6,000.00		\$2,185.00	• /	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$7,000.00		· · / · · · · ·	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
-				Base Total		\$1,676,793.00		\$1,740,770.00		\$1,774,554.00		\$1,889,528.00		\$1,967,454.64		\$1,993,386.27		\$1,999,000.00		\$2,046,850.00		\$2,088,768.00		\$2,162,061.00		\$2,168,605.00		\$2,278,527.00		\$2,441,188.06